
 

 

 

 

30/05/2011 
 
 

DISCLOSURE OF OWN SHARE TRADING 
FROM 23rd TO 27th MAY 2011 

 
 

 
Date 

 
Number of 

purchased shares (1) 

 
Weighted average 

price (in Euros) 

 
Total Amount 

(in Euros) 

23/05/2011 

24/05/2011 

25/05/2011 

26/05/2011 

27/05/2011 

2,440

2,445

2,655

2,700

2,248

69.9507

69.8607

68.6409

68.2340

68.8194

170,679.71

170,809.41

182,241.59

184,231.80

154,706.01

 12,488 69.0798 862,668.52

_______ 
 
(1) No derivative instruments have been used 
 


