



30/05/2011

## DISCLOSURE OF OWN SHARE TRADING FROM 23<sup>rd</sup> TO 27<sup>th</sup> MAY 2011

Date	Number of purchased shares <sup>(1)</sup>	Weighted average price (in Euros)	Total Amount (in Euros)
23/05/2011	2,440	69.9507	170,679.71
24/05/2011	2,445	69.8607	170,809.41
25/05/2011	2,655	68.6409	182,241.59
26/05/2011	2,700	68.2340	184,231.80
27/05/2011	2,248	68.8194	154,706.01
	12,488	69.0798	862,668.52

<sup>(1)</sup> No derivative instruments have been used